
Annexure - 4

Date of receipt
 Principal Amount 

Claimed (a) 
 Interest Amount 

Claimed (b) 
 Amount claimed 

(a+b) 
 Principal Amount 

Admitted (a) 
 Interest Amount 

Admitted (b) 
 Amount of claim 
admitted (a+b) 

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 CARWIN TRADING PVT LTD (AABCC1186H) 12-05-2022 35,00,000            15,48,404               50,48,404                35,00,000              15,48,404                 50,48,404              0.03% -                     -                                         
2 BIKEWIN TRADING PVT LTD (AACCB6317J) 12-05-2022 40,00,000            17,69,603               57,69,603                40,00,000              17,69,603                 57,69,603              0.03% -                     -                                         
3 SALONI PROJECTS PRIVATE LMITED 12-05-2022 25,00,000            2,70,247                 27,70,247                25,00,000              2,70,247                   27,70,247              0.01% -                     -                                         

-                                         
3 TOTAL 1,00,00,000         35,88,254               1,35,88,254             1,00,00,000           35,88,254                 1,35,88,254           0.07% -           -                 -                     -                                         

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Simplex Projects Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: April 27, 2022; List of creditors as on: May 14, 2024

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

 Amount of claim under 
verification / not admitted 

Remarks, if any

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

SI.
No.

Name of Creditor
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set- off

 Amount of claim 
rejected 


